	Протокол школьного этапа ВсОШ 
	
	
	

	предмет:
	Физическая культура
	дата проведения:
	08.10.2021

	место проведения:
	МАОУ СШ № 72 г. Красноярск

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	класс обучения
	код работы
	 Количество баллов
	Тип диплома

	10
	158 М-10
	8,56
	Победитель

	11
	129Д-11
	18,49
	Победитель

	9
	130Д-9
	7,88
	Участник

	9
	159М-9
	0,00
	Победитель

	7
	184Д-7
	9,58
	Участник

	7
	185Д-7
	8,82
	Участник

	7
	186Д-7
	10,29
	Участник

	7
	187Д-7
	0,00
	Участник

	7
	188Д-7
	18,38
	Победитель

	0
	0
	0
	0

	0
	0
	0
	0



